
 

 
 
 

 

VACATION CARE BOOKING FORM 
September 2025 ANNANDALE & NORTH SHORE 

 

 

 

 

 

Please indicate your Campus:  (   ) Annandale    (   ) North Shore 
Please tick the days you require Vacation Care: 

 ( ) Friday 19th September 
PFD Hey Caddy 

( ) Monday 22nd September 
Zumba NS-Cricket AD 

( ) Tuesday 23rd September 
Craft NS-Zumba AD 

( ) Wednesday 24th September 
PJ’s, Movies and Pizza 

( ) Thursday 25th September 
Playtime Adventure Land 

( ) Friday 26th September 
Movie Excursion $5.00 

( ) Monday 29th September 
Cooking Day 

( ) Tuesday 30th September 
Cricket NS-Scavenger AD 

( ) Wednesday 1st October 
Hip Hop NS-First aid AD 

( ) Thursday 2nd October 
Hip Hop AD-Scavenger NS 

( ) Friday 3rd October 
Sports Day 

 
Child’s Name:          

 

Child’s Name:          

 

Child’s Name:          

 

Child’s Name:          
 
A complete program will be available for parents after Monday, 1st September 2025.  Bookings cut-off date 
Monday the 8th  September 2025. Any bookings made after this date will be subject to availability. Priority 
is always given to working parents (as per Priority of Access guidelines). Please book as soon as possible as 
places fill quickly and we cannot guarantee spots.   
 

Please note: Your child may be photographed whilst attending Vacation Care. If you are not happy with this, 
please inform OSHC staff.  It is requested that on excursion days children be at OSHC by 8.30am. A reminder 
that OSHC closes strictly at 6pm.  This is keeping in line with the National Regulations.  Please ensure children 
wear sun safe clothing (NO CAPS) and wear closed in shoes every day (No crocs or sandals), long sleeve 
shirts are recommended for outside days.  
 
Parent/s Name/s …………………………………………………………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………..… 
                                                                              
Date …………………………………………………………………….  Signature/s …………………………………………………………………………..…………………………………………           

Pupil Free Day (PFD) Friday, 19th September 2025 
Monday, 22nd September – Friday, 26th September 2025 

Monday, 29th September – Friday, 3rd October 2025 
 


